HUDDERSFIELD FALCON M.C.C.

AFFILIATED TO YORKSHIRE CENTRE ACU & WEST YORKSHIRE GROUP

Round 6 Club Championship Trial

Nethermoor Farm, Crosland Moor
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Name

Championship Course
SIMON TYAS
MARTIN BEARDSELL

Clubman A
STEWART OUGHTON
ASHLEY ASHWORTH
MARK FORSTER
PAUL HAIGH
ANDREW WASHINGTON
ANDRES COOK

TOM TUNSTALL
RICHARD BEEVER
ADAM DODSON
RICHARD BRYANT
RICHARD DODSON
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Sunday 13 July 2014

Clerk of Course - Bill Swallow
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0010 1222 00
0100 3212 00
0001 1002 11
0010 3310 32
1030 3101 32
1111 2302 51
5032 2121 31
5015 2333 12
3300 3211 25
5353 3020 55
3323 5333 33
5232 3333 53
3325 3553 55
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Red denotes missed sections
Yellow denotes 50:50 rode hard course

U ONOU R WOR RO

P NP PR OPR®WOOR
P WNPRP WP R R RPRNO
N WNOORLEERERNLERO

GOWw oW W W WO W w W
W WO WO WwWwwaN W
WWw oW W WwWwwwN W
W W W WO WO ww R W

[S IS, IS TG, TS I IS B, B B B
gooow oW g oo w
N OO WO WO W W W
UOw oo W WU W W W W

TOTAL

35
57

45
58
64
67
81
81
82
88
102
103
104

m/1

Class Pts
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20
17
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Name

Clubman B
ERROL BROWN
STEPHEN PARTLOW
ADRIAN WALLER
DAVE MORLEY
DAVID ASPINALL
DANNY TURNBULL

WHITE ROUTE
Name

LEWIS BEARDSELL
JOHN CANNON
JOSHUA CLEGG

RETIRED/MISSED SECTIONS

KEITH NORMINGTON
MICHAEL ROCK
NEVILLE PAINTING

ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS:

Grateful thanks to:
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Landowner Mr E Bradley who has made this trial possible

The Design & Marking Out Team of Bill Swallow
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The Observers - Robert Tyas, Anne Tyas, Sue Painting, Christine Smith, Richard Whitham, John Fortune, Matt Jackson, Riders and Bill Swallow

FUTURE EVENTS:

Round 7 Club Championship - Sunday 17 August @ 11.00 - Pashley Green Farm, Cawthorne

A & A Westerby Centre Championship Trial - Sunday 28 September @ 10.30 - Moorfield Farm, Cartworth Moor - road work

NEXT CLUB MEETING - Wednesday 6 August @ The Woodman, Clayton West - 8.30 prompt

*SEE WEBSITE (www.falconmcc.co.uk) or T & MX NEWS for FINAL DETAILS OF ALL TRIALS

PLEASE NOTE - Unofficial practising continues to threaten our use of this and other venues for organised trials,

Do not return to this venue for practice purposes - action will be taken against members ignoring this request.
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TOTAL
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